
RANGO NN Rasse: German Genetic Allrounder
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03.03.2019Geb.
41535

61 %R: *

PTZ

FVW

La

Schi

Bauch%

MFA

PH1K

TV

+29

+0,10

+0,26

+0,31

+0,60

-0,73

+0,08

+0,75

Produktlinie: Qualifikation:

Station: Bethen

Zuchtwertschätzung
HB-Nr.

VV. 27633  5  22  27633

VM. 218051  5  22  218051

MV.

MM.

27698

 5700200

 27698 22

 700200 22

 5

V.

M.

28001  5  28001 22

701768  701768 5  22

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 103,27

 115,38

 105,08

 98,02

29.02.2024

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK Sicherheit

Feld  115,20 0,0005 0,09 2,48 54,18 65  0,88

Zuchtbetrieb: Jürgen Rohwer  Brammer


